NAME WITH DESIGNATION

Shri M.P. Mishra, Secretary

Shri B.K. Sahoo, Director (Engg.)
Shri S.N. Ghosh, Director (Tariff)
Shri K.L. Panda, Jt. Director (Eng.)

Shri J.C. Mohanty, Jt. Director (IT)
Dr. M.S. Panigrahi, Jt. Director (EA)
Shri N.C. Mahapatra, Jt. Director (Law)

Dr. (Mrs.) A. Dash, Jt. Director (T/Econ.)
Shri P. Swain, Jt. Director (T/Engg.)

Ms Purabi Das, Public Affairs Officer
Shri S.M. Pattnaik, Dy. Director (FA)
Shri A.K. Panda, Dy. Director (T/Engg.)
Shri S.C. Biswal, Dy. Director (IT)

Shri P. Pattnaik, Dy. Director (T/Econ.)
Shri P. Swain, Dy. Director (P&A) I/C

Shri Ajoy Sahu, Accounts Officer

CONSULTANTS

PHONE(O)

2390764
2395696
2390768
PBX/224
PBX/215
PBX/212
PBX/314

PBX/313
PBX/203
PBX/305
PBX/219
PBX/242
PBX/316
PBX/229
PBX/203

PBX/218

PHONE(R)

2395169
2350393
2430436
2540793
2562859
2350054
2420287

2350054
2442574
2590088
2564534
2740755
2560755
2603587
2442574

2543839




Shri D.K. Satapathy
Shri Rama Ch. Mohanty
Shri Rama Ch. Beuria
Shri Shesadev Sahu

Shri Chinmaya Mohapatra
Shri Jitendra Ku. Jena

PBX/204 2573667/30
PBX/310 2583423
PBX/306
PBX/317 9437388571
PBX/317 9861289295
PBX/314
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